
DATE 

17.10.2024 

18.10.2024 

19.10.2024 

21.04.2024 

22.04.2024 

23.04.2024 

23.04.2024 

DEPARTMENT 

ENGLISH 

VAC 

DEPARTMENT. 

BENGALI 

EVS 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

PHILOSOPHY 

HISTORY 

URDU 

EDUCATION 

(2 CLASSES ON GIVEN DATES) 

(2 CLASSES ON GIVEN DATES) 

ONlÀ CLACs 

DATE 

24.10.2024 

25.10.2024 

26.10.2024 

27.10.2024 

28.10.2024 

30.10.2024 

30.10.2024 

21.10.2024 
(HISTORY DEPT.) 

03.11.2024 
(PHILOSOPHY DEPT.) 

DEPARTMENT 

ENGLISH 

BENGALI 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

PHILOSOPHY 

URDU 

EDUCATION 

25.10.2024 
(BENGALI DEPT.) 

05.11.2024 
(EDUCATION DEPT.) 

DATE 

01.11.2024 

02.11.2024 

03.11.2024 

04.11.2024 

05.11.2024 

06.11.2024 

07.11.2024 

DEPARTMENT 

ENGLISH 

POLITICAL 

26.10.2024 

BENGALI 

SCIENCE 

PHILOSOPHY 

07.11.2024 

Teacher 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

URDU 

(POLITICAL SCIENCE DEPT.) 

(PHILOsOPHY DEPT) 

**** NOTE: - EVERY ASST, PROFFESOR'S ARE DIRECTED TO TAKE ATLEAST 4 CLASSES ON THE ASSIGNED DATES DURING THE PUJA VACATION. 

**** DEPARTMENT'S CAN RESCHEDULE THEIR RESPECTIVE DATES OF ONLINE CLASS IF ITS NECESSARY ONLY AFTER THE CONSULTATION OF OTHER 

*** ALL THE DEPARTMENTS ARE REQUESTED TO KEEP ONLINE ATTENDANCE DATA AND ARE REQUESTED TO SEND THEM ON THE COLLEGE MAIL ON 

THEIR RESPECTIVE CLASS DATES. 

Chopra 
KamaBa 

Paul 
Smrit 

Mahavioy alaya 

Choora 
U'D 

733207 
(W5) 
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