ONLINECLASS

	DEPARTMENT	DATE	DEPARTMENT	DATE	DEPARTMENT
DATE	DEPARTMENT	DATE	BEITHTIPETT		
17.10.2024	ENGLISH	24.10.2024	ENGLISH	01.11.2024	ENGLISH
18.10.2024	BENGALI	25.10.2024	BENGALI	02.11.2024	BENGALI
	POLITICAL				POLITICAL
19.10.2024	SCIENCE	26.10.2024	POLITICAL SCIENCE	03.11.2024	SCIENCE
21.04.2024	HISTORY	27.10.2024	HISTORY	04.11.2024	HISTORY
22.04.2024	PHILOSOPHY	28.10.2024	PHILOSOPHY	05.11.2024	PHILOSOPHY
23.04.2024	URDU	30.10.2024	URDU	06.11.2024	URDU
23.04.2024	EDUCATION	30.10.2024	EDUCATION	07.11.2024	EDUCATION

VAC	21.10.2024	25.10.2024	26.10.2024
	(HISTORY DEPT.)	(BENGALI DEPT.)	(POLITICAL SCIENCE DEPT.)
(2 CLASSES ON GIVEN DATES) EVS	03.11.2024	05.11.2024	07.11.2024
	(PHILOSOPHY DEPT.)	(EDUCATION DEPT.)	(PHILOSOPHY DEPT.)
(2 CLASSES ON GIVEN DATES)	, , ,	COSC ON THE ASSIGNED DATE	S DURING THE PUJA VACATION.

^{****} NOTE: - EVERY ASST. PROFFESOR'S ARE DIRECTED TO TAKE ATLEAST 4 CLASSES ON THE ASSIGNED DATES DURING THE PUJA VACATION.

^{****} DEPARTMENT'S CAN RESCHEDULE THEIR RESPECTIVE DATES OF ONLINE CLASS IF ITS NECESSARY ONLY AFTER THE CONSULTATION OF OTHER DEPARTMENT.

^{***} ALL THE DEPARTMENTS ARE REQUESTED TO KEEP ONLINE ATTENDANCE DATA AND ARE REQUESTED TO SEND THEM ON THE COLLEGE MAIL ON THEIR RESPECTIVE CLASS DATES.